
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name=
FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201207020002
31270

07/02/2012
11:06:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20120131000
037190

201210310004
18710

10/31/2012
11:56:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLE AND
EDDLEMAN
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLP

Instr
#:20021101000
542130

201201310000
37190

01/31/2012
01:59:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANDMARK
AT
LANCASTER
PLACE LP

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201208080002
92250

08/08/2012
03:51:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RIVERCHASE
APARTMENTS
LP

8 153 Instr
#:20071211000
559880

Lot#:1 Book:8
Pg:153
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
GARDENS
FIRST
SECTOR

201210310004
19210

10/31/2012
03:16:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GRAY
PROPERTY
7102 LLC

Instr
#:20080326000
121360

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


