Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207020002 31270	07/02/2012 11:06:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20120131000 037190	
201210310004 18710	10/31/2012 11:56:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLE AND EDDLEMAN DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLP					Instr #:20021101000 542130	
201201310000 37190	01/31/2012 01:59:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANDMARK AT LANCASTER PLACE LP						Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201208080002 92250	08/08/2012 03:51:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RIVERCHASE APARTMENTS LP			8	153	Instr #:20071211000 559880	Lot#:1 Book:8 Pg:153 Sub:RIVERCI ASE GARDENS FIRST SECTOR
201210310004 19210	10/31/2012 03:16:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GRAY PROPERTY 7102 LLC					Instr #:20080326000 121360	Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:SE Other:SEE INST